ABC

mechanics.com

Moo LMNHUKMU

6330 K SKF

PagnanbHble LWapUKOMOOLWNMTHNKNA

TUM: WapukonoawunHnkn, PagmnanesHele, OgHopsaaHble, C KOHNYeCKUM oTBepcTuneM, OTKpbIThIE

TexHUM4Yeckue XxapakTepucTUKmu

ABC

mechanics.com

PASMEPbI, MM
d
D
B

MACCA, KI
NMPON3BOAUTEJIb

AHANIOIN
ABC
FAG
STEYR

150,000
320,000
65,000

26,218

SKF

6330 K
6330 K
6330 K



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/201409/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/201411/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/201412/

